
9.20-10.10 AM 10.10-11.00 11.00 - 
11.10 11.10 - 12:00 12:00- 12.50 12.50 - 

01.30 1.30-2.20 PM 2.20-3.10 3.10-4.00

MON TE-II-
Mr.N.Rajeshekar HT-Mr.P.Lokesh GATE/NPTEL/

Lib-Mentor-02
Bridge Class/Remedial 
Class/ELH/Club/NSS

TUE DMM-II-Mr.Pradeep 
M Chavan

DMM-II-
Mr.Pradeep M 
Chavan

RAC-Mr.Manish 
Sharma

RAC-Mr.Manish 
Sharma

TE-II-
Mr.N.Rajeshekar

TE-II-
Mr.N.Rajeshekar

Bridge Class/Remedial 
Class/ELH/Club/NSS

WED I.Mecht-Dr.S.M.Ravi 
Kumar

I.Mecht-
Dr.S.M.Ravi 

Kumar
HT-Mr.P.Lokesh HT-Mr.P.Lokesh

THU I.Mecht-Dr.S.M.Ravi 
Kumar

I.Mecht-
Dr.S.M.Ravi 

Kumar
TE-II-
Mr.N.Rajeshekar

TE-II-
Mr.N.Rajeshekar

DMM-II-
Mr.Pradeep M 
Chavan

DMM-II-
Mr.Pradeep M 
Chavan

Bridge Class/Remedial 
Class/ELH/Club/NSS

FRI HT-Mr.P.Lokesh

SAT HT-Mr.P.Lokesh RAC-Mr.Manish 
Sharma

RAC-Mr.Manish 
Sharma

TECH 
FEST/HACKATHON-

Mentor 1
DMM-II-
Mr.Pradeep M 
Chavan

GATE/NPTEL/
Lib-Mentor-02

Bridge Class/Remedial 
Class/ELH/Club/NSS

Roll No From Roll NoTo Total No Sign
17E11A0301 17E11A0319&18E15A030

1-307 24

17E11A0320 17E11A0337&18E15A030 23

CADD &MAT Lab  (A2)-Mr.D Srinivas 
HT Lab (A1)-Mr. Dheeraj JoshiTRAINING(SAP/CAD/CREO)-P.Lokesh

Class In-Charge Name: Mr.Pradeep Chavan

 BHARAT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY(E1)
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

3- MECH-A (II SEM) CLASS TIME TABLE (2019-20) ROOM NO:  M 304                                                    W.E.F 06.01.2020

LUNCH

CADD &MAT Lab (A1)-Mr.D Srinivas
& HT Lab(A2)-Mr.Dheeraj Joshi

AECS LAB (A1 & A2)-Ms.Zehra

Counsellor Name
Mr.Pradeep Chavan

Mr.D Srinivas 17E11A0320 17E11A0337&18E15A030
8-3014 23

Class Incharge Acadamic Incharge

9.20-10.10 AM 10.10-11.00 11.00 - 11.10 - 12:00 12:00- 12.50 12.50 - 1.30-2.20 PM 2.20-3.10 3.10-4.00

MON HT-Mr.P.Lokesh HT-Mr.P.Lokesh RAC-Mr.Manish 
Sharma

RAC-Mr.Manish 
Sharma

IPR-Dr.V.B. 
Devibala

TECH 
FEST/HACKATH

ON-Mentor 1
Bridge Class/Remedial 
Class/ELH/Club/NSS

TUE TE-II-
Mr.N.Rajeshekar

TE-II-
Mr.N.Rajeshekar HT-Mr.P.Lokesh HT-Mr.P.Lokesh

WED IPR-Dr.V.B. Devibala
DMM-II-
Mr.Pradeep M 
Chavan

DMM-II-
Mr.Pradeep M 
Chavan

Bridge Class/Remedial 
Class/ELH/Club/NSS

THU DMM-II-Mr.Pradeep 
M Chavan

DMM-II-
Mr.Pradeep M 
Chavan

RAC-Mr.Manish 
Sharma

RAC-Mr.Manish 
Sharma

FRI IPR-Dr.V.B. Devibala IPR-Dr.V.B. 
Devibala

TE-II-
Mr.N.Rajeshekar

TE-II-
Mr.N.Rajeshekar HT-Mr.P.Lokesh GATE/NPTEL/

Lib-Mentor-02
Bridge Class/Remedial 
Class/ELH/Club/NSS

SAT DMM-II-Mr.Pradeep 
M Chavan

TE-II-
Mr.N.Rajeshekar

GATE/NPTEL/
Lib-Mentor-02

Bridge Class/Remedial 
Class/ELH/Club/NSS

Roll No From Roll NoTo Total No Sign
17E11A0338 17E11A0338-361,16-306
17E11A0356 372,18E15A0315-326,18-

Class Incharge Acadamic Incharge HOD

CADD &MAT Lab (B1)-Mr.K.Raj narayan &
HT Lab (B2)-Mr.C.Anil Kumar Reddy

HT Lab (B1)-Mr.C.Anil Kumar Reddy  & 
CADD &MAT Lab {B2)-Mr. K Raj Narayan

Mr.D Srinivas

Admin Incharge

 BHARAT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY(E1)
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

       3- MECH-B (II SEM) CLASS TIME TABLE (2019-20) ROOM NO: M 305                                                    W.E.F 06.01.2020

HOD

AECS LAB (B1 & B2)-Mr.Shiva Kumar K

TRAINING(SAP/CAD/CREO)-P.Lokesh

Counsellor Name
Mr.P.Lokesh

Admin Incharge

Mr.Anil Kumar Reddy

Class In-Charge Name: Mr P Lokesh


